Box Score Report
WHS @ Jamestown - Feb 16, 2024 - W 65-52

Period Stats

Team 1
WHS 38
JHS 22
Team Stats
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Effective Field Goal %
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2FG%
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Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
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Points in the Paint
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Williston Boys' Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#2 Bridger Johnson
#3 Blake Johnson

#5 Owen Kok

#11 Isiah St.Romain
#12 Austin Hodnefield
#15 Braydon Lund
#24 Jaeden Wilson

#25 Andrew Llewellyn

Pts
1

FG
2/5

12

0/0

12/25

2/5

0/2

5/10
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Jamestown High School's Player Stats

Name

#1 Noah Meissner
#5 Ryan Kallenbach
#10 Dalton Lamp

#15 James Horgan
#20 Caleb Schiele
#21 Ryan Larson
#23 Liam Frey

#25 Jaxon Kolpin
#33 Jack Van Berkom

#35 Maxwell Rittenbach
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